REERZEA/SPRERE (hErshemg R R a8
SCLS Middle and High School Bus Schedule

U IRER1 S B THix
Stop Middle School Bus No.1 Pickup Dropoff
1 IKIRER883F Lane 883, Shuicheng Road 6:35 17:50
2 EER1005% Lane 100, Jinbang Road 6:45 17:35
3 NG IRIGD BIEF Lvgu Villa, Hami Road 6:50 17:30
4 AR ER 24195 Lane 2419, Honggiao Road 7:00 17:15
U rhER2SE Bl TFix
Stop Middle School Bus No.2 Pickup Dropoff
1 EE 6887 Lane 688, Tongpu Road 6:25 18:00
2 SIEIR333F Lane 333, Jinhui Road 6:45 17:13
3 SFRITIFH Lane 777, Jinfeng Road 6:50 17:15
4 HEIR11887% Lane 1188, Xuying Road 7:05 17:05
U IrhER3SE BriE TFix
Stop Middle School Bus No.3 Pickup Dropoff
1 ELLAAIE 1995 Lane 199, Dianshanhu Ave. 6:30 17:45
2 AN ER55F% Lane.55, Songwen Road 6:40 17:30
3 FiEIR233F Lane 233, Xiuchun Road 6:50 17:16
4 EIFIR18F Lane 18, Zhenze Road 7:05 17:06
5 $ERER1995 No.199,Zhenle Road 7:16 17:05
6 HZER6005%F No.600,Yehui Road 7:25 16:50
U hERASE BriE TFix
Stop Middle School Bus No.4 Pickup Dropoff
1 ZHEL/\{E Thames Town 6:36 18:00
2 MiEFTER288F Lane 288, New Linyin Road 7:06 17:08
3 MWEFTER2555% Lane 255, New Linyin Road 7:05 17:00
4 EMHiR6888F Lane 6888, Middle Jiasong Road 7:18 16:50
5 N SZER{RIIFERB Yewen Road, Baoli Xijiao 7:22 16:52
6 EMHiER66897 Lane 6689, Middle Jiasong Road 7:25 16:50
U IhEsSE BrE TFix
Stop Middle School Bus No.5 Pickup Dropoff
1 HBER655F Lane 655, Gulong Road 6:20 18:00
2 BEK2121% Lane2121, Longming Road 6:32 17:45
3 HT188833335% ZFAIE Lane3333, Hongmei Road 6:50 17:20
4 1THSER3908E No.3908, Hongmei Road 7:00 17:15




U IhER6 S B THix
Stop Middle School Bus No.6 Pickup Dropoff
1 PE1LEE1001% Lane 1001, North Huting Road 6:35 17:25
2 B IR495 Lane 49, Henggang Road 6:58 17:15
3 HHENER1198F% Lane 1198, Gulou Road 7:03 17:10
4 TR/ R 288 84RHABIER Lane 2888, Sichen Highway 7:15 16:55
5 EhTE&288 Lane288, Zhiwang Road 7:21 16:50
6 AINEER1285% Lane 128, Yehuang Road 7:26 16:45
U IPER7 S5 B THix
Stop Middle School Bus No.7 Pickup Dropoff
1 5557501 F ELh Lane 555 and 501, Xinnan Road 6:28 17:55
2 BRI S1EE10105% Lane 1010, Mingzhong Road 6:38 17:40
3 BAeRER11775 Lane 1177, Mingzhong Road 6:40 17:35
4 BELER1077F SIS ELE Lane 1077, Minghua Road 6:42 17:38
5 SR+ IS NS Twelve Oaks Garden, Xinsong Road 6:55 17:35
6 KPR RIER Changtai Country Villa 7:05 17:25
7 EFIS3888F (KRZEZHIEE) Lane3888, South Jiasong Road 7:13 17:05
U IhERS S B THix
Stop Middle School Bus No.8 Pickup Dropoff
1 THINRER6997 No.699, East Hongsong Road 6:30 18:05
2 EEIRE600F Lane 600, Huangjingcheng Road 6:35 18:00
3 K EEER8 7S No. 87, South Shuicheng Road 6:40 17:55
4 ATHES NN Hongjing Road Gas Station 6:45 17:45
5 5iRi%8887% Lane 888, Gaojing Road 7:00 17:20
6 B5iR86587% Lane 658, Gaojing Road 7:02 17:15
7 BiRg3995% Lane 399, Gaojing Road 7:05 17:12
8 B5iRg2587% Lane 258, Gaojing Road 7:07 17:10
. MRS E 2hg Ferig
Stop Middle School Bus No.9 Pickup Dropoff
1 & ER8888FH803 N AT LE G Lane 8888, Zhongchun Road 6:50 17:58
2 hERR9966F &S IO Lane 9966, Zhongchun Road 6:51 17:55
3 BRESEHERMEE 7775 Lane 777, Lianmin Road 7:07 17:25
4 BXER&99FE Lane 99, Lianmin Road 7:09 17:20
5 BXERIK555 Lane 55, Lianmin Road 711 17:16
6 BXRIK88FH Lane 88, Lianmin Road 712 17:15
7 MHEXER333F% Lane 333, Lianmin Road 7:18 17:10
U PER105 % Bhis THE
Stop Middle School Bus No.10 Pickup Dropoff
1 IPBEEAE1517F Lane 1517, Hu Qingping Road 6:45 17:30
2 IPEEAEE1489F Lane 1489, Hu Qingping Road 6:47 17:25
3 EBHIR56655F Lane 566, Zhuguang Road 6:55 17:20
4 BRTAER5555% Lane 555, Mingzhu Road 7:10 17:05
5 BBIRIR26555 Lane 2655, East Yinggang Road 7:15 17:00




| 6 | SEIE1585% Lane 158, Xuying Road 7:20 16:55

Soong Ching Ling School reserves the right to revise the school bus routes, from time to time to suit the actual registration and traffic
conditions. Moreover, in case of insufficient applicants, the relevant bus stops may be cancelled, and parents will be informed accordingly.
For any questions or enquiries, please contact Ms. Lin at +8621 6975 6301 ext.8008.

R F RIS RBIRIEF EMILE RIS OB BB R ERERINF, o, ERBARNEHERT, BB EXR, HRBIERFERE,
MRER, HIEHERKRFRTEEMMET+8621 6975 6301 ext.8008,



